PHOENIX INDEXABLE SERIES
PXM
W W W . O S G E U R O P E . C O M
PRODUCT  INFORMATIONKAMPANJ
       Från 01/04/2013 till 30/09/2013
PHOENIX
INDEXABLE SERIE
PXM
E.2
Joint Steel Body Carbide Body
7801893 7801801 7801821 7801831 7801811 7801832 7801841
Page EDP Description D R SEK
PXMJ-C
12SF06
PXMZ-C12SS
12-S100
PXMZ-C12TP
20-S145
PXMZ-C12SS
12-S075CS
PXMZ-C12SS
12-L100CS
PXMZ-C12SS
12-L115CS
PXMZ-C12TP
16-LL135CS
p.5 7830401 PXNL120C12-04C005 12 663,- 1 2 2 5 5 6 8
p.5 7830451 PXNH120C12-04C005 12 663,- 1 2 2 5 5 6 8
p.8 7830251 PXBE120C12-03R060 12 R6 1022,- 1 1 2 3 4 4 6
p.8 7830301 PXBM120C12-04R060 12 R6 1022,- 1 1 2 3 4 4 6
p.7 7830201 PXRE120C12-04R020 12 R2 1056,- 1 1 2 3 4 4 6
7830004 PXSE120C12-04R000 12 862,- 1 1 2 4 4 5 7
7830005 PXSE120C12-04R005 12 R0,5 862,- 1 1 2 4 4 5 7
p.6 7830006 PXSE120C12-04R010 12 R1 862,- 1 1 2 4 4 5 7
7830007 PXSE120C12-04R020 12 R2 862,- 1 1 2 4 4 5 7
7830008 PXSE120C12-04R030 12 R3 862,- 1 1 2 4 4 5 7
7830104 PXSM120C12-06R000 12 R 1013,- 1 1 2 3 4 4 6
7830105 PXSM120C12-06R005 12 1013,- 1 1 2 3 4 4 6
p.7 7830106 PXSM120C12-06R010 12 R1 1013,- 1 1 2 3 4 4 6
7830107 PXSM120C12-06R020 12 R2 1013,- 1 1 2 3 4 4 6
7830108 PXSM120C12-06R030 12 R3 1013,- 1 1 2 3 4 4 6
Joint Steel Body Carbide Body
7801894 7801802 7801822 7801833 7801812 7801834 7801842
Page EDP Description D R SEK
PXMJ-C
16SF08
PXMZ-C16SS
16-S100
PXMZ-C16TP
25-S155
PXMZ-C16SS
16-S090CS
PXMZ-C16SS
16-L130CS
PXMZ-C16SS
16-L135CS
PXMZ-C16TP
20-LL165CS
p.5 7830402 PXNL160C16-04C006 16 1082,- 1 1 2 4 4 4 6
p.5 7830452 PXNH160C16-04C006 16 1082,- 1 1 2 4 4 4 6
p.8 7830252 PXBE160C16-03R080 16 R8 1082,- 1 1 2 4 4 4 6
p.8 7830302 PXBM160C16-06R080 16 R8 1082,- 1 1 2 4 4 4 6
p.7 7830202 PXRE160C16-06R030 16 R3 1317,- 1 1 2 3 4 4 5
7830009 PXSE160C16-04R000 16 958,- 1 1 2 4 4 4 6
7830010 PXSE160C16-04R005 16 R0,5 958,- 1 1 2 4 4 4 6
p.6 7830011 PXSE160C16-04R010 16 R1 958,- 1 1 2 4 4 4 6
7830012 PXSE160C16-04R015 16 R1.5 958,- 1 1 2 4 4 4 6
7830013 PXSE160C16-04R020 16 R2 958,- 1 1 2 4 4 4 6
7830014 PXSE160C16-04R030 16 R3 958,- 1 1 2 4 4 4 6
7830109 PXSM160C16-06R000 16 1066,- 1 1 2 3 4 4 6
7830110 PXSM160C16-06R005 16 R0.5 1066,- 1 1 2 3 4 4 6
7830111 PXSM160C16-06R010 16 R1 1066,- 1 1 2 3 4 4 6
7830112 PXSM160C16-06R015 16 R1.5 1066,- 1 1 2 3 4 4 6
7830113 PXSM160C16-06R020 16 R2 1066,- 1 1 2 3 4 4 6
p.7 7830114 PXSM160C16-06R030 16 R3 1066,- 1 1 2 3 4 4 6
7830115 PXSM160C16-08R000 16 1211,- 1 1 2 3 4 4 5
7830116 PXSM160C16-08R005 16 R0.5 1211,- 1 1 2 3 4 4 5
7830117 PXSM160C16-08R010 16 R1 1211,- 1 1 2 3 4 4 5
7830118 PXSM160C16-08R015 16 R1.5 1211,- 1 1 2 3 4 4 5
7830119 PXSM160C16-08R020 16 R2 1211,- 1 1 2 3 4 4 5
7830120 PXSM160C16-08R030 16 R3 1211,- 1 1 2 3 4 4 5
*
Head Diameter 12mm
Head Diameter 16mm
Joint Steel Body Carbide Body
7801895 7801803 7801823 7801835 7801813 7801836 7801843
Price EDP Description D R SEK
PXMJ-C
20SF10
PXMZ-C20SS
20-S120
PXMZ-C20TP
32-S170
PXMZ-C20SS
20-S090CS
PXMZ-C20SS
20-L150CS
PXMZ-C20SS
20-L180CS
PXMZ-C20TP
25-LL200CS
p.5 7830403 PXNL200C20-04C006 20 1326,- 1 1 2 3 4 4 5
p.5 7830453 PXNH200C20-04C006 20 1326,- 1 1 2 3 4 4 5
p.8 7830253 PXBE200C20-03R100 20 R10 1234,- 1 1 2 3 5 5 6
p.8 7830303 PXBM200C20-06R100 20 R10 1234,- 1 1 2 3 5 5 6
p.7 7830203 PXRE200C20-06R030 20 R3 1573,- 1 1 2 3 4 4 5
7830015 PXSE200C20-04R000 20 1102,- 1 1 2 4 5 5 6
7830016 PXSE200C20-04R005 20 R0.5 1102,- 1 1 2 4 5 5 6
p.6 7830017 PXSE200C20-04R010 20 R1 1102,- 1 1 2 4 5 5 6
7830018 PXSE200C20-04R020 20 R2 1102,- 1 1 2 4 5 5 6
7830019 PXSE200C20-04R030 20 R3 1102,- 1 1 2 4 5 5 6
7830121 PXSM200C20-10R000 20 2004,- 1 1 2 2 3 3 4
7830122 PXSM200C20-10R005 20 R0.5 2004,- 1 1 2 2 3 3 4
p.7 7830123 PXSM200C20-10R010 20 R1 2004,- 1 1 2 2 3 3 4
7830124 PXSM200C20-10R020 20 R2 2004,- 1 1 2 2 3 3 4
7830125 PXSM200C20-10R030 20 R3 2004,- 1 1 2 2 3 3 4
Joint Steel Body Carbide Body
7801896 7801804 7801814
Price EDP Description D R SEK
PXMJ-C
25SF12
PXMZ-C
20-S120
PXMZ-C25SS
25-L200CC
p.5 7830404 PXNL250C25-04C006 25 1826,- 1 1 4
p.5 7830454 PXNH250C25-04C006 25 1826,- 1 1 4
7830020 PXSE250C25-04R000 25 0 1418,- 1 1 5
p.6 7830021 PXSE250C25-04R010 25 R1 1418,- 1 1 5
7830022 PXSE250C25-04R020 25 R2 1418,- 1 1 5
7830023 PXSE250C25-04R030 25 R3 1418,- 1 1 5
7830126 PXSM250C25-10R000 25 0 2257,- 1 1 3
p.7 7830127 PXSM250C25-10R010 25 R1 2257,- 1 1 3
7830128 PXSM250C25-10R020 25 R2 2257,- 1 1 3
7830129 PXSM250C25-10R030 25 R3 2257,- 1 1 3
Köp 1 x
*
Head Diameter 20mm
Head Diameter 25mm

Intercambiable Mango de acero
Высокая производительность
 Oправка для сменных
головок концевой фрезы
Cтальной хвостовик
PHOENIX
Wysoka wydajność
Uchwyt do wymiany
głowic i frezów
Trzpień stalowy
Type 1
Type 1
Type 1
Type 2
EDP Designation Proper Head ø D1 D α° L l Type Stock Price
7801801 PXMZ-C12SS12-S100 12 11,7 12 0° 100 19 1 �
7801821 PXMZ-C12TP20-S145 12 11,7 20 5° 145 47,4 2 �
7801802 PXMZ-C16SS16-S100 16 15,7 16 0° 100 23,4 1 �
7801822 PXMZ-C16TP25-S155 16 15,7 25 5° 155 53,1 2 �
7801803 PXMZ-C20SS20-S120 20 19,6 20 0° 120 28,8 1 �
7801823 PXMZ-C20TP32-S170 20 19,6 32 5° 170 70,8 2 �
7801804 PXMZ-C25SS25-S140 25 24 25 0° 140 36 1 �
EDP Designation Proper Head ø D1 D α° L l Type Stock Price
7801831 PXMZ-C12SS12-S075CS 12 11,7 12 0° 75 25 1 �
7801811 PXMZ-C12SS12-L100CS 12 11,7 12 0° 100        46,3 1 �
7801832 PXMZ-C12SS12-L115CS 12 11,7 12 0° 115 65 1 �
7801841 PXMZ-C12TP16-LL135CS 12 11,7 16 1,5° 135 85 2 �
7801833 PXMZ-C16SS16-S090CS 16 15,7 16 0° 90 40 1 �
7801812 PXMZ-C16SS16-L130CS 16 15,7 16 0° 130   62 1 �
7801834 PXMZ-C16SS16-L135CS 16 15,7 16 0° 135 85 1 �
7801842 PXMZ-C16TP20-LL165CS 16 15,7 20 1,5° 165 115 2 �
7801835 PXMZ-C20SS20-S090CS 20 19,6 20 0° 90 40 1 �
7801813 PXMZ-C20SS20-L150CS 20 19,6 20 0° 150        79,3 1 �
7801836 PXMZ-C20SS20-L180CS 20 19,6 20 0°   180 110 1 �
7801843 PXMZ-C20SS20-L200CS 20 19,6 25 1,5° 200 140 2 �
7801814 PXMZ-C25SS25-L200CS 25 24 25 0° 200 98 1 �
Arbor with  Steel Shank
L
l
Ø

> available on short notice9
PXMJ
PHOENIXPHOENIX PHOENIX PHOENIX
PHOENIX PHOENIX PHOENIXPHOENIX
Joint Joint
Adapter Adapter
Joint
Aдаптер
Ortaklik
Adapter
Adattatore
Junta
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
EDP Designation D1 Dg D l D2 Da Grades Stock Price
7801893 PXMJ-C12SF06 12 6 11 18        11,7 6,5 PXMP8-10 �
7801894 PXMJ-C16SF08 16 8        14,5 21,8        15,7 8,5 PXMP13-16 �
7801895 PXMJ-C20SF10 20 10 18 26,5        19,6 10,5 PXMP13-16 �
7801896 PXMJ-C25SF12 25 12 23 34 24 12,5 PXMP21 �
PXMJ@B^	�EW_E `@��a�
NEW
NEW
NEW